PERFORMANCE
• Um: 72.5 to 800 kV
• In: up to 6000 A
• Top-core design
• Short circuit: up to 100 kA (Idyn: 250 kA peak)
• Secondary cores: up to 10
• All revenue metering, relaying and transient
performance accuracy classes available

HEIGHT
HEIGHT
OF THE
PRIMARY
TERMINAL
BASE
MOUNTING
CREEPAGE
DISTANCE
AGU-72,5 69 72.5 350
Up to
0.15B-
1.8 1
Up to C800
81 63 □ 16 72 615 16
AGU-123 115 123 550 91 75 □ 16 121 705 18
AGU-145 138 145 650 104 87 □ 16 143 770 22
AGU-170 161 170 750 112 93 □ 21 167 925 25
AGU-245 230 245 1050 146 120 □ 21 241 1325 55
AGU-362 345 362 1300 213 181 □ 26 413 2865 110
AGU-525 500 550 1800 236 201 □ 26 541 3195 135
AGU-765 765 800 2100 287 244 □ 30 787 6285 200
Quality assurance
Končar current transformers are designed in compliance with IEC,
ANSI/IEEE, GOST, AS, IS, CAN/CSA, JIS or any other relevant standard.
Product quality is assured through a certified quality standard,